
1A JAY HAAS 10A JOHN DALY
1B BOB GILDER 10B TOM LEHMAN
2 MICHAEL ALLEN 11A LARRY MIZE

3A JOHN HUSTON 11B MIKE GOODES
3B SCOTT PAREL 12 ROCCO MEDIATE
4A MARCO DAWSON 13A PAUL BROADHURST
4B JEFF BREHAUT 13B DAVID McKENZIE
5 SCOTT DUNLAP 14 WOODY AUSTIN

6A JOHN COOK 15A BRAD FAXON
6B FRAN QUINN 15B KEN TANIGAWA
7 JESPER PARNEVIK 16 WES SHORT, JR

8A KIRK TRIPLETT 17A OLIN BROWNE
8B DAN FORSMAN 17B TOMMY TOLLES
9 MARK CALCAVECCHIA 18 JEFF MAGGERT

1A TODD HAMILTON 10A STEVE JONES
1B COREY PAVIN 10B JOEY SINDELAR
2 JEFF SLUMAN 11A MARK BROOKS

3A BILLY ANDRADE 11B ESTEBAN TOLEDO
3B ROD SPITTLE 12 TOM BYRUM
4A TOMMY ARMOUR III 13A JERRY SMITH
4B GREG BRUCKNER 13B JOHN RIEGGER
5 MICHAEL BRADLEY 14 GLEN DAY

6A STEVE LOWERY 15A RUSS COCHRAN
6B TIM PETROVIC 15B KENT JONES
7 TOM PERNICE, JR 16 DUFFY WALDORF

8A BOB TWAY 17A TOM PURTZER
8B STEVE FLESCH 17B CARLOS FRANCO
9 FRED FUNK 18 TOM JENKINS

 

1:00 P.M. SHOTGUN

TOSHIBA CLASSIC
WEDNESDAY PRO-AM

MARCH 7, 2018
7:45 A.M SHOTGUN



1A TOM WATSON 10A VIJAY SINGH
1B BERNHARD LANGER 10B COREY PAVIN
2 STEVE JONES 11A DAVID TOMS

3A TOM JENKINS 11B STEVE FLESCH
3B RUSS COCHRAN 12 COLIN MONTGOMERIE
4A ROCCO MEDIATE 13A JERRY KELLY
4B JOHN RIEGGER 13B GREG BRUCKNER
5 JOEY SINDELAR 14 JOHN HUSTON

6A CARLOS FRANCO 15A MICHAEL BRADLEY
6B ESTEBAN TOLEDO 15B ROD SPITTLE
7 GENE SAUERS 16 STEVE LOWERY

8A TOM PURTZER 17A BOB TWAY
8B MARK BROOKS 17B BRANDT JOBE
9 TODD HAMILTON 18 MARK O'MEARA

1A FRED COUPLES 10A JAY HAAS
1B KEVIN SUTHERLAND 10B STEVE PATE
2 JOHN DALY 11A BOB GILDER

3A SCOTT McCARRON 11B LEE JANZEN
3B JOE DURANT 12 PAUL GOYDOS
4A JEFF MAGGERT 13A STEPHEN AMES
4B DAVID McKENZIE 13B JEFF BREHAUT
5 WOODY AUSTIN 14 BILLY MAYFAIR

6A OLIN BROWNE 15A MICHAEL ALLEN
6B MIKE GOODES 15B JOHN COOK
7 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ 16 TOM PERNICE, JR

8A LARRY MIZE 17A DAVID FROST
8B BRAD FAXON 17B DAN FORSMAN
9 SCOTT VERPLANK 18 JOSE MARIA OLAZABAL

1:00 P.M. SHOTGUN
 

TOSHIBA CLASSIC
THURSDAY PRO-AM

MARCH 8, 2018
7:45 A.M SHOTGUN


